
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

167 

172 

140 

186 

159 

158 

105 

149 

106 

156 

151 

141 

135 

138 

136 

150 

169 

142 

147 

104 

165 

155 

110 

115 

137 

139 

143 

144 

145 

146 

160 

168 

Name 

โชติธนินท์  ไชยกิตติลักษณ์ 

ณัฐวุฒิ  พันโสดา 

ณัฐชนนท์  เอกสาร 

เมืองเพรียว สุ จริตตกุล 

ธัชชาย ถาวรวิ ศิษฐพร 

เอกภพ วัชโรทยางกูร 

ทศพร พงศ์พัฒนศิริ  

สุ รศักดิ ์  ดาเก ็ ง 

ไพสิษฐ์ สาเพิ ่ มทรัพย์  

ฐิติภ ัทร์  รัตนบัณฑิตสกุล 

มานพ จิตต์ธัมวราพร 

กฤษติภัทฐ์ พุทธารัตน์ธานนท์ 

วัชระ ประนิช 

วรกิจ ทับทอง 

ทชภณ ม่วงศิริ  

เจษฎา บำรุ งศิลป์  

ชุ ติ พันธุ ์  จิตต์จำนง 

พีระพล วงศ์พานิช 

ภู ดิส ธีรทรงชัย 

ศุภชัย คงมั ่น 

ณพวิทย์  คุ ้ มคํา 

นิพิฐพนธ์  วัฒนานิตย์  

บารมี  พงษ์สีดา 

อนันต์ธร ตั ้ งเนียรนาทชัย 

กันตเมศฐ์  จิรโชคชัยวงษ์ 

สิตาวีร์  ลิ้ มนันทรักษ์ 

นันทวัฒน์ ชำนาญ 

บัณฑิต ลัดดาแย้ม 

ณัฐญกานต ์  รุ ่งเพ็ชรารัตน์ 

บุญโชค ถิรธารากร 

นัครินทร์  เหล่ าปลาศรี  

กรกฎ แก้วปลั ่ ง 

Team Class 

Graduated 

Graduated 

High School 

High School 

University 

Rookic 

Primary School 

University 

High School 

Kindergarten 

University 

Rookic 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Primary School 

University 

University 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Graduated 

Kindergarten 

High School 

Primary School 

Graduated 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Graduated 

High School 

High School 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Graduated 

Best Tm 

1:51.816 

1:58.339 

2:03.786 

2:04.969 

2:05.214 

2:06.192 

2:07.186 

2:07.506 

2:10.382 

2:11.391 

2:13.789 

2:14.720 

2:16.939 

2:24.658 

2:24.804 

In Lap 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

6.523 

11.970 

13.153 

13.398 

14.376 

15.370 

15.690 

18.566 

19.575 

21.973 

22.904 

25.123 

32.842 

32.988 

Total Tm 

10:53.263 

11:20.267 

11:03.455 

11:06.118 

11:20.207 

11:30.623 

9:52.024 

11:26.389 

4:39.884 

11:32.374 

10:09.984 

12:10.242 

11:46.650 

5:34.226 

5:15.261 

2:24.981 

11:08.492 

5:04.456 

5:33.725 

10:09.992 

7:59.938 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/8/2024 10:44:36 AM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

TTR ACADEMY CLUB 

QUALIFY 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:03 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 10:20 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.104, #140, #142, #147, #159, #165 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.
No.135, #141, #142, #159, #165, #167 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.135, #142 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.135, #142, #199 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.





