











Sorted on best lap time



## PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

## Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

TTR ACADEMY CLUB

**QUALIFY** 

6/8/2024 10:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:03

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Total Tm
1	167	โชติธนินท์ ไชยกิตติลักษณ์		Graduated	1:51.816	5		10:53.263
2	172	ณัฐวุฒิ พันโสดา		Graduated	1:58.339	3	6.523	11:20.267
3	140	ณัฐชนนท์ เอกสาร		High School	2:03.786	5	11.970	11:03.455
4	186	เมืองเพรียว สุจริตตกุล		High School	2:04.969	5	13.153	11:06.118
5	159	ธัชชาย ถาวรวิศิษฐพร		University	2:05.214	5	13.398	11:20.207
6	158	เอกภพ วัชโรทยางกูร		Rookic	2:06.192	4	14.376	11:30.623
7	105	ทศพร พงศ์พัฒนศิริ		Primary School	2:07.186	4	15.370	9:52.024
8	149	สุรศักดิ์ ดาเก็ง		University	2:07.506	3	15.690	11:26.389
9	106	ไพสิษฐ์ สาเพิ่มทรัพย์		High School	2:10.382	2	18.566	4:39.884
10	156	ฐิติภัทร์ รัตนบัณฑิตสกุล		Kindergarten	2:11.391	3	19.575	11:32.374
11	151	มานพ จิตต์ธัมวราพร		University	2:13.789	3	21.973	10:09.984
12	141	กฤษติภัหฐ์ พุทธารัตน์ธานนท์		Rookic	2:14.720	5	22.904	12:10.242
13	135	วัชระ ประนิช		Kindergarten	2:16.939	2	25.123	11:46.650
14	138	วรกิจ ทับทอง		Rookic	2:24.658	2	32.842	5:34.226
15	136	ทชภณ ม่วงศิริ		Primary School	2:24.804	2	32.988	5:15.261
16	150	เจษฎา บำรุงศิลป์		University		0		
17	169	ชุติพันธุ์ จิตต์จำนง		University		0		2:24.981
18	142	พีระพล วงศ์พานิช		Primary School		0		11:08.492
19	147	ภูติส ธีรทรงชัย		Primary School		0		5:04.456
20	104	<b>ศุภชัย</b> คงมัน		Graduated		0		5:33.725
21	165	ณพวิทย์ คุ้มคำ		Kindergarten		0		10:09.992
22	155	นิพิฐพนธ์ วัฒนานิตย์		High School		0		7:59.938
23	110	บารมี พงษ์สีดา		Primary School		0		
24	115	อนันต์ธร ตั้งเนียรนาหชัย		Graduated		0		
25	137	กันตเมศฐ์ จิรโชคชัยวงษ์		Kindergarten		0		
26	139	สิตาวีร์ ลืมนันหรักษ์		Rookic		0		
27	143	นันหวัฒน์ ชำนาญ		Graduated		0		
28	144	บัณฑิต ลัดดาแย้ม		High School		0		
29	145	ณัฐญภานต์ รุ่งเพีชรารัตน์		High School		0		
30	146	บุญโชค ถิรธารากร		Kindergarten		0		
31	160	นัครินทร์ เหล่าปลาศรี		Rookic		0		
32	168	กรกฎ แก้วปลัง		Graduated		0		

## Announcements

No.104, #140, #142, #147, #159, #165 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.

No.135, #141, #142, #159, #165, #167 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.135, #142 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.135, #142, #199 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.

Juti R. Chief of Timing & Scoring

C.O.C.

Pairuch N.

















Orbits